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Women / XG / Jr C
Session: 7G3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Zguta219
Authority

9.000 9.050 9.2008.825 36.075
2 2T 3 5 1 

1 

Sophia Olivo1249
Synergy

8.950 9.275 8.9258.750 35.900
3 1 6 7 2 

2 

Olive Neighbors492
DGF

8.925 8.875 9.3258.500 35.625
4 5 7 2T 3 

3 

Rachel Tran218
Authority

9.200 9.000 9.3257.900 35.425
1 4 10 3T 4 

4 

Gracie Payne1073
Planet

8.150 8.850 9.3759.025 35.400
12 6 1 1 5T

5T

Devin Edinger214
Authority

8.900 9.050 9.0258.425 35.400
5T 3T 8 6 6T

6T

Tamara Kurtuma1276
All American

8.775 8.250 8.8508.800 34.675
9T 8 4 8T 7 

7 

Keira Roberts1265
MVG

8.850 8.050 8.7008.850 34.450
7 10 2 10 8 

8 

Effie Craver211
Authority

8.775 8.225 8.6508.775 34.425
10T 9 5 11 9 

9 

Emme Crowe212
Authority

8.900 8.750 9.2757.400 34.325
6T 7 12 4 10 

10 

Anna Jiang1275
All American

8.800 7.250 8.8508.325 33.225
8 13 9 9T 11 

11 

Delaney DeWild1300
Synergy

8.700 7.400 8.6006.950 31.650
11 12 13 12 12 

12 

Regan Sparks164
All American

7.900 7.500 0.0007.525 22.925
13 11 11 13 13 

13 
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